Recei ved:

11/ 30/ 2006

PSC NO: 4-WATER
COMPANY: ROLLING MEADOWSWATER CORPORATION
INTIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 12/01/06

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 1

Applicable to use of Servicefor:

Character of Service

Rate

Continuous.

Minimum Charge Per Quarter:
Per 1,000 Gallons - $6.20

Genera household, commercial, and industrial users.

WATER ALLOWANCE

SIZE OF METER

GALLONS

5/8inch

3/4

inch

1linch
2inch
4inch

Terms of Payment

not paid within 23 days of mailing are delinquent and the late payment charge becomes

10,000
12,000
21,000
63,000
198,000

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

LEAF NO: 12
REVISION: 6
SUPERSEDING REVISION: 4

CHARGE
$ 6200
74.40
130.20
390.60
1,227.60

Bills shall be rendered quarterly in arrears and are due and payable when rendered. Bills

applicable and service may be discontinued after proper notice as required by law.

Late Payment Charge

A late payment charge to be computed at the rate of 1.5% percent per month,

compounded monthly, may be applied to all balances |eft unpaid 23 days following the mailing
of the hill.

Term

Cancel |l ed by 8 Rev.

Terminable by the customer upon 10 days written notice to the company.

Issued By: Jeffrey M. Vogt, President, PO Box 540, Hurley, NY 12443

Leaf No.

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

12 Effective 01/01/ 2009

CANCELLED
11/ 30/ 2006



