#### **PSC NO: 4–WATER COMPANY: ROLLING MEADOWS WATER CORPORATION INTIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 12/01/06**

LEAF NO: 12 **REVISION: 6 SUPERSEDING REVISION: 4** 

# **SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 1**

## Applicable to use of Service for:

General household, commercial, and industrial users.

#### Character of Service Continuous.

## Rate

Minimum Charge Per Quarter: Per 1,000 Gallons - \$6.20

	WATER ALLOWANCE	
SIZE OF METER	GALLONS	<u>CHARGE</u>
5/8 inch	10,000	\$ 62.00
3/4 inch	12,000	74.40
1 inch	21,000	130.20
2 inch	63,000	390.60
4 inch	198,000	1,227.60

## Terms of Payment

Bills shall be rendered quarterly in arrears and are due and payable when rendered. Bills not paid within 23 days of mailing are delinquent and the late payment charge becomes applicable and service may be discontinued after proper notice as required by law.

## Late Payment Charge

A late payment charge to be computed at the rate of 1.5% percent per month, compounded monthly, may be applied to all balances left unpaid 23 days following the mailing of the bill.

## Term

Terminable by the customer upon 10 days' written notice to the company.

Issued By: Jeffrey M. Vogt, President, PO Box 540, Hurley, NY 12443 (Name of Officer, Title, Address)